261048 CMG

No.: GAD-B(F) 4-3/2015 Government of Himachal Pradesh General Administration Department B Section

From:

The Secretary(GAD) to the

Government of Himachal Pradesh.

To

The Director,

Information and Public Relation

Himachal Pradesh Shimla-171002.

Dated:Shimla-2,

24-02-2015.

Subject:

Regarding nominations/recommendations for Himachal Gaurav Purskar/

Prerna Srot Samman/Civil Service Award -2015.

Sir,

It is intimated that the date for inviting nominations/ recommendations

for Himachal Gaurav Purskar, Prerna Srot Samman and Civil Service Award -2015 has been extended upto 28th of February, 2015.

You are requested to kindly take necessary steps immediately for wide publicity of the Govt. decision through print / electronic media

Yours faithfully,

(Maha Nand Thakur)
Additional Secretary(GAD) to the
Govt. of Himachal Pradesh.
Phone 177-2622186/ 2880532

Endst. No. GAD-B(F) 4-3/2015 Dated:

24-02-2015.

Copy forwarded for Sr. Technical Director and SIO, NIC, HP Unit, HP Sectt. Shimla with the request to upload the above information on the Home Page of HP Govt. Website.

Harm

Additional Secretary(GAD) to the Government of Himachal Pradesh.

PSACSShama)
All
Ase